timescoring

6th Gunfight at Stone Well

Sweetwater Gunslingers SASS-Austria Steinbrunn / Bgld 17.07.2021

49er

MAKUCH Kamil
FREITAG Hermann
GLATHE Matthias
WEISZ Engelbert
KOVACIC ERWIN
SEIFERT Rudolf
KUGELGRUBER Franz
KRONBERGER Robert
STOCKL Gerhard
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Cowboy

1 SIEBENHANDL Mario
2 STEINER Sascha

Cattle Baron

GROBL Bernd
HUEMER Rudolf
KRILL Hans-Josef
LACK Peter
BAUER Karel
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Classic Cowboy

1 SCHUHBECK Alois
2 STEFFL Josef

3 GERSS Matthias

4 BENKO Herbert

Duelist

1 GUCHER PETER

Elder Statesman

1 LEUSCHNER Werner
2 CZEHAK Eduard

3 FRIML ALFRED

4 KAUFMANN Heinz

Frontier Cartridge

1 SCHWOLLINGER Georg
2 FINDL Ernst

3 LEITNER Herman

4 ANDRES Manfred

ERGEBNISSE

Camel

Wild Herman Friday

The Engineer
Man in Black
Doc Havoc
Scotch Hunter
Doc

Old Redneck
C.J. Jackson

Super Mario
Django

Racer Berni

Old Pipe Man
Hunley Joe
Megaphone Man
Wild Charlie

Undertaker
Arizona Joe
Doc Shirewood
Herby Benky

Clint Coldwell

South Bavarian Charl

Nice Eddy
Austrian
Burning Bill

Crazy Rattlesnake
Elsa

Sherman McMasters

Bavarian Manni
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303,32
366,84
375,76
378,04
390,12
406,82
456,98
552,19
923,70

249,52
538,55

385,49
398,28
410,19
547,99
616,90

322,61
370,56
392,33
612,39

350,49

444,65
574,61
673,80
795,09

415,79
416,00
446,38
502,99
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6th Gunfight at Stone Well

Sweetwater Gunslingers SASS-Austria Steinbrunn / Bgld 17.07.2021

Gunfighter

1 BRUNNER Robert
2 BAUMHACKL Helmut

Ladies

1 HALBARTSCHLAGER Sarah
2 LEMMERER Irmgard

3 FREITAG Heide

4 MENGEL Sabine

5 APPELT Sonja

Senior

1 LEMMERER Hans Peter
2 MACHHAUS ALBERT
3 KERSCHBAUM Wolfgang

Silver Senior

1 SCHRAMM Dieter

2 SELLMEIER Josef

3 STEINER Horst

4 WIESBAUER Dietmar

5 SIEBER Georg

6 SCHONBAUER Gerhard

Wranaler

1 SIBILJA Dejan
2 HAIDER Christoph

Robbie the Gun
Chiko

Sunray Eve

Wild Bumblebee
Hot Heide Friday
Wild Bee
Wildhorse Sonja

Left eye Pete
Angry Al
Cherry Tree

Colorado Law
Boss Josef
Pancace Jack
Doc Whisky

Leather Maker Joe
Wreckhouse Paul

Goofy Bear
Chris H.Bonney
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361,01
545,12

351,84
404,87
551,00
574,01
586,55

354,17
409,71
954,82

258,10
290,53
402,82
431,46
469,19

1329,64

374,41
601,75
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